
RFx Number

RFx Name

Submission Deadline 11.11.2024

Opening Date 11.11.2024

Line Number Description  Quantity Unit Price Value  Quantity Unit Price Value  Quantity Unit Price Value

PME Plate 2,000.00 319 638,000.00 2,000.00 370 740,000.00 2,000.00 519.7 1,039,400.00

Cover Pole Caps 7,000.00 20 140,000.00 7,000.00 70 490,000.00 7,000.00 90.9 636,300.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 700 348 243,600.00 700 470 329,000.00 700 870.5 609,350.00

DENSO TAPE 500 1,800.00 900,000.00 500 1,125.00 562,500.00 500 1,013.40 506,700.00

Nail Clout 1" 500 326 163,000.00 500 360 180,000.00 500 584.6 292,300.00

2,084,600.00 2,301,500.00 3,084,050.00

PME Plate 4,000.00 319 1,276,000.00 4,000.00 370 1,480,000.00 4,000.00 519.7 2,078,800.00

Cover Pole Caps 12,000.00 20 240,000.00 12,000.00 70 840,000.00 12,000.00 90.9 1,090,800.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 1,334.00 348 464,232.00 1,334.00 470 626,980.00 1,334.00 870.5 1,161,247.00

DENSO TAPE 1,050.00 1,800.00 1,890,000.00 1,050.00 1,125.00 1,181,250.00 1,050.00 1,013.40 1,064,070.00

Nail Clout 1" 1,500.00 326 489,000.00 1,500.00 360 540,000.00 1,500.00 584.6 876,900.00

4,359,232.00 4,668,230.00 6,271,817.00

PME Plate 5,000.00 319 1,595,000.00 5,000.00 370 1,850,000.00 5,000.00 519.7 2,598,500.00

Cover Pole Caps 14,500.00 20 290,000.00 14,500.00 70 1,015,000.00 14,500.00 90.9 1,318,050.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 1,634.00 348 568,632.00 1,634.00 470 767,980.00 1,634.00 870.5 1,422,397.00

DENSO TAPE 1,250.00 1,800.00 2,250,000.00 1,250.00 1,125.00 1,406,250.00 1,250.00 1,013.40 1,266,750.00

Nail Clout 1" 1,950.00 326 635,700.00 1,950.00 360 702,000.00 1,950.00 584.6 1,139,970.00

5,339,332.00 5,741,230.00 7,745,667.00

PME Plate 5,000.00 319 1,595,000.00 5,000.00 370 1,850,000.00 5,000.00 519.7 2,598,500.00

Cover Pole Caps 14,500.00 20 290,000.00 14,500.00 70 1,015,000.00 14,500.00 90.9 1,318,050.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 1,639.00 348 570,372.00 1,639.00 470 770,330.00 1,639.00 870.5 1,426,749.50

DENSO TAPE 1,400.00 1,800.00 2,520,000.00 1,400.00 1,125.00 1,575,000.00 1,400.00 1,013.40 1,418,760.00

Nail Clout 1" 2,050.00 326 668,300.00 2,050.00 360 738,000.00 2,050.00 584.6 1,198,430.00

5,643,672.00 5,948,330.00 7,960,489.50

 Quantity Unit Price Value  Quantity Unit Price Value  Quantity Unit Price Value

PME Plate 2,000.00 250.08 500,160.00 2,000.00 0.01 20 2,000.00 593 1,186,000.00

Cover Pole Caps 7,000.00 726.13 5,082,910.00 7,000.00 0 0 7,000.00 111 777,000.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 700 310.78 217,546.00 700 0.01 7 700 581 406,700.00

DENSO TAPE 500 4,295.78 2,147,890.00 500 0.01 5 500 3,365.00 1,682,500.00

Nail Clout 1" 500 17.43 8,715.00 500 0.01 5 500 523 261,500.00

7,957,221.00 37.00 4,313,700.00

PME Plate 4,000.00 250.08 1,000,320.00 4,000.00 410 1,640,000.00 4,000.00 511 2,044,000.00

Cover Pole Caps 12,000.00 726.13 8,713,560.00 12,000.00 75 900,000.00 12,000.00 88 1,056,000.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 1,334.00 310.78 414,580.52 1,334.00 470 626,980.00 1,334.00 540 720,360.00

DENSO TAPE 1,050.00 4,195.78 4,405,569.00 1,050.00 1,160.00 1,218,000.00 1,050.00 2,431.00 2,552,550.00

Nail Clout 1" 1,500.00 17.43 26,145.00 1,500.00 475 712,500.00 1,500.00 477 715,500.00

14,560,174.52 5,097,480.00 7,088,410.00

PME Plate 5,000.00 250.08 1,250,400.00 5,000.00 0.01 50 5,000.00 540 2,700,000.00

Cover Pole Caps 14,500.00 726.13 10,528,885.00 14,500.00 0.01 145 14,500.00 94 1,363,000.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 1,634.00 310.78 507,814.52 1,634.00 0.01 16.34 1,634.00 558 911,772.00

DENSO TAPE 1,250.00 4,295.78 5,369,725.00 1,250.00 0.01 12.5 1,250.00 2,646.00 3,307,500.00

Nail Clout 1" 1,950.00 17.43 33,988.50 1,950.00 0.01 19.5 1,950.00 491 957,450.00

17,690,813.02 243.34 9,239,722.00

PME Plate 5,000.00 250.08 1,250,400.00 5,000.00 410 2,050,000.00 5,000.00 509 2,545,000.00

Cover Pole Caps 14,500.00 726.13 10,528,885.00 14,500.00 75 1,087,500.00 14,500.00 88 1,276,000.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 1,639.00 310.78 509,368.42 1,639.00 470 770,330.00 1,639.00 529 867,031.00

DENSO TAPE 1,400.00 4,295.78 6,014,092.00 1,400.00 1,160.00 1,624,000.00 1,400.00 2,379.00 3,330,600.00

Nail Clout 1" 2,050.00 17.43 35,731.50 2,050.00 475 973,750.00 2,050.00 477 977,850.00

18,338,476.92 6,505,580.00 8,996,481.00

ANDAVIDS SUPPLIES LIMITED NASACHE DISTRIBUTIONS

STANHOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED SAIRERA LIMITED DAMACK ENTERPRISES

MUTUMA STANLEY RAHAB NJUGUNA john Syengo

TENDER OPENING SCHEDULE

Pole Signs & Accessories PWD Only

'1000001202

Lot 1; Mariakani store

Lot 2; Nyeri Mweiga 

Store

Lot 3; Kisumu Kibos Road 

Store

NANCY MOSE Amos Kemboi

Finton Logistics Limited

Lennox Odwar

Lot 4; Nairobi Mombasa 

Road Store

Lot 1; Mariakani store

Lot 2; Nyeri Mweiga 

Store

Lot 3; Kisumu Kibos Road 

Store

Lot 4; Nairobi Mombasa 

Road Store



RFx Number

RFx Name

Submission Deadline 11.11.2024

Opening Date 11.11.2024

TENDER OPENING SCHEDULE

Pole Signs & Accessories PWD Only

'1000001202

 Quantity Unit Price Value  Quantity Unit Price Value  Quantity Unit Price Value

PME Plate 2,000.00 587 1,174,000.00 2,000.00 480 960,000.00 2,000.00 544.04 1,088,080.00

Cover Pole Caps 7,000.00 111 777,000.00 7,000.00 85 595,000.00 7,000.00 95.12 665,840.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 700 581 406,700.00 700 485 339,500.00 700 561.44 393,008.00

DENSO TAPE 500 3,365.00 1,682,500.00 500 1,200.00 600,000.00 500 2,650.02 1,325,010.00

Nail Clout 1" 500 523 261,500.00 500 490 245,000.00 500 493 246,500.00

4,301,700.00 2,739,500.00 3,718,438.00

PME Plate 4,000.00 517 2,068,000.00 4,000.00 480 1,920,000.00 4,000.00 544.04 2,176,160.00

Cover Pole Caps 12,000.00 88 1,056,000.00 12,000.00 85 1,020,000.00 12,000.00 95.12 1,141,440.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 1,334.00 540 720,360.00 1,334.00 485 646,990.00 1,334.00 561.44 748,960.96

DENSO TAPE 1,050.00 2,431.00 2,552,550.00 1,050.00 1,200.00 1,260,000.00 1,050.00 2,650.02 2,782,521.00

Nail Clout 1" 1,500.00 477 715,500.00 1,500.00 490 735,000.00 1,500.00 493 739,500.00

7,112,410.00 5,581,990.00 7,588,581.96

PME Plate 5,000.00 535 2,675,000.00 5,000.00 480 2,400,000.00 5,000.00 544.04 2,720,200.00

Cover Pole Caps 14,500.00 94 1,363,000.00 14,500.00 85 1,232,500.00 14,500.00 95.12 1,379,240.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 1,634.00 558 911,772.00 1,634.00 485 792,490.00 1,634.00 561.44 917,392.96

DENSO TAPE 1,250.00 2,646.00 3,307,500.00 1,250.00 1,200.00 1,500,000.00 1,250.00 2,650.02 3,312,525.00

Nail Clout 1" 1,950.00 491 957,450.00 1,950.00 490 955,500.00 1,950.00 493 961,350.00

9,214,722.00 6,880,490.00 9,290,707.96

PME Plate 5,000.00 511 2,555,000.00 5,000.00 480 2,400,000.00 5,000.00 544.04 2,720,200.00

Cover Pole Caps 14,500.00 88 1,276,000.00 14,500.00 85 1,232,500.00 14,500.00 95.12 1,379,240.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 1,639.00 529 867,031.00 1,639.00 485 794,915.00 1,639.00 561.44 920,200.16

DENSO TAPE 1,400.00 2,379.00 3,330,600.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 1,680,000.00 1,400.00 2,650.02 3,710,028.00

Nail Clout 1" 2,050.00 477 977,850.00 2,050.00 490 1,004,500.00 2,050.00 493 1,010,650.00

9,006,481.00 7,111,915.00 9,740,318.16

 Quantity Unit Price Value  Quantity Unit Price Value  Quantity Unit Price Value

PME Plate 2,000.00 548 1,096,000.00 2,000.00 545 1,090,000.00 2,000.00 0.01 20

Cover Pole Caps 7,000.00 95 665,000.00 7,000.00 96 672,000.00 7,000.00 0.01 70

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 700 555 388,500.00 700 550 385,000.00 700 0.01 7

DENSO TAPE 500 2,600.00 1,300,000.00 500 2,600.00 1,300,000.00 500 0.01 5

Nail Clout 1" 500 485 242,500.00 500 485 242,500.00 500 0.01 5

3,692,000.00 3,689,500.00 107.00

PME Plate 4,000.00 548 2,192,000.00 4,000.00 545 2,180,000.00 4,000.00 569.56 2,278,240.00

Cover Pole Caps 12,000.00 95 1,140,000.00 12,000.00 96 1,152,000.00 12,000.00 99.76 1,197,120.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 1,334.00 555 740,370.00 1,334.00 550 733,700.00 1,334.00 592.76 790,741.84

DENSO TAPE 1,050.00 2,600.00 2,730,000.00 1,050.00 2,600.00 2,730,000.00 1,050.00 2,671.48 2,805,054.00

Nail Clout 1" 1,500.00 485 727,500.00 1,500.00 485 727,500.00 1,500.00 605.52 908,280.00

7,529,870.00 7,523,200.00 7,979,435.84

PME Plate 5,000.00 548 2,740,000.00 5,000.00 545 2,725,000.00 5,000.00 557.96 2,789,800.00

Cover Pole Caps 14,500.00 95 1,377,500.00 14,500.00 96 1,392,000.00 14,500.00 88.16 1,278,320.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 1,634.00 555 906,870.00 1,634.00 550 898,700.00 1,634.00 569.56 930,661.04

DENSO TAPE 1,250.00 2,600.00 3,250,000.00 1,250.00 2,600.00 3,250,000.00 1,250.00 2,636.68 3,295,850.00

Nail Clout 1" 1,950.00 485 945,750.00 1,950.00 485 945,750.00 1,950.00 582.32 1,135,524.00

9,220,120.00 9,211,450.00 9,430,155.04

PME Plate 5,000.00 548 2,740,000.00 5,000.00 545 2,725,000.00 5,000.00 557.96 2,789,800.00

Cover Pole Caps 14,500.00 95 1,377,500.00 14,500.00 96 1,392,000.00 14,500.00 88.16 1,278,320.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 1,639.00 555 909,645.00 1,639.00 550 901,450.00 1,639.00 569.56 933,508.84

DENSO TAPE 1,400.00 2,600.00 3,640,000.00 1,400.00 2,600.00 3,640,000.00 1,400.00 2,636.68 3,691,352.00

Nail Clout 1" 2,050.00 485 994,250.00 2,050.00 485 994,250.00 2,050.00 582.32 1,193,756.00

9,661,395.00 9,652,700.00 9,886,736.84

LUMINEX VENTURES LIMITED EMVY MORGAN LIMITED Wynemh solutions limited

DIOLLO ENTERPRISES LIMITED WEASEL ENTERPRISES

Redginald Zecky Agnes Nakhumicha Wekesa Angella Mumbe

STEPHEN KWENDO Jackline Okang' Charles Onyango

Renfrew Construction Company Ltd

Lot 3; Kisumu Kibos Road 

Store

Lot 2; Nyeri Mweiga 

Store

Lot 1; Mariakani store

Lot 4; Nairobi Mombasa 

Road Store

Lot 3; Kisumu Kibos Road 

Store

Lot 2; Nyeri Mweiga 

Store

Lot 1; Mariakani store

Lot 4; Nairobi Mombasa 

Road Store



RFx Number

RFx Name

Submission Deadline 11.11.2024

Opening Date 11.11.2024

TENDER OPENING SCHEDULE

Pole Signs & Accessories PWD Only

'1000001202

 Quantity Unit Price Value

PME Plate 2,000.00 232 464,000.00

Cover Pole Caps 7,000.00 69.6 487,200.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 700 406 284,200.00

DENSO TAPE 500 881.6 440,800.00

Nail Clout 1" 500 1,276.00 638,000.00

2,314,200.00

PME Plate 4,000.00 232 928,000.00

Cover Pole Caps 12,000.00 69.6 835,200.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 1,334.00 406 541,604.00

DENSO TAPE 1,050.00 881.6 925,680.00

Nail Clout 1" 1,500.00 1,276.00 1,914,000.00

5,144,484.00

PME Plate 5,000.00 232 1,160,000.00

Cover Pole Caps 14,500.00 69.6 1,009,200.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 1,634.00 406 663,404.00

DENSO TAPE 1,250.00 881.6 1,102,000.00

Nail Clout 1" 1,950.00 1,276.00 2,488,200.00

6,422,804.00

PME Plate 5,000.00 232 1,160,000.00

Cover Pole Caps 14,500.00 69.6 1,009,200.00

DANGER/HATARI 

PLATES 1,639.00 406 665,434.00

DENSO TAPE 1,400.00 881.6 1,234,240.00

Nail Clout 1" 2,050.00 1,276.00 2,615,800.00

6,684,674.00

BRIAN KOROS

BOWINVIC TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

Lot 1; Mariakani store

Lot 2; Nyeri Mweiga 

Store

Lot 3; Kisumu Kibos Road 

Store

Lot 4; Nairobi Mombasa 

Road Store


